
 
Yearly Planner for Nursery for the Year 2019-2020 

 

Month 
 

Date Day Activities/Events
/ 
Competitions 

                Details 

June  28th June Friday  Blue Day Children can wear Blue color. 

July 
 
 
 
 
 
August  

11th July Thursday  Ashadhi Ekadashi 
Celebration 

Children can wear traditional clothes. 

12th July Friday  Holiday  On account of Ashadhi Ekadashi Celebration. 
19th July Friday  Shapes Day Children bring a shape and color of their choice.. 
30th July Tuesday  International 

Friendship Day 
(Yellow Day) 

Children can wear yellow color dresses. 

12th August Monday  Holiday  On account of Bakri Eid. 

13th August Tuesday  Independence 
Day Celebration 
(White Day) 

Children can dress up in white color. 

15th August Thursday  Holiday  On account of Independence Day. 

23rd August Friday  Janmashtami 
Celebration 

Children can dress up as Radha and Krishna.  

30th August  Friday  Family Picture 
Day 

Children can bring passport size photos of family 
members. 

September 
 
 
 
 
 
 

October  

2nd September Monday  Holiday  On account of Ganesh Chaturthi. 
5th September  Thursday  Holiday  On account of Teachers Day Celebration. 
6th September  Friday  Holiday   On account of Gauri Poojan. 
10th September   Tuesday  Holiday  On account of Muharram. 
12th September Thursday  Holiday  On account of Anant Chaturdashi. 
13th September Friday  Holiday  On account of Second Day Of Anant Chaturdashi. 
    
17th September Tuesday  Child Safety Day Details will be given later. 
27th September  Friday  Green Day Children can wear Green colour dress. 

  2nd October Wednesday  Holiday  On account of Gandhi Jayanti. 
7th October Monday Dussehra 

Celebration 
Children can wear traditional clothes. 

8th October  Tuesday  Holiday On account of Dussehra. 
11th October Friday  International Girl 

Child Day (Pink 
day) 

Children can dress up in Pink color. 

November 
14th November Thursday  Children’s Day Children can come dressed up in colourful clothes. 

29th November  Friday  Orange Day Children can dress up in Orange color. 

 
December  
 

7th December Saturday  Hop Skip and 
Jump Day 

Details will be given later. 

20th December Friday  Funfair  Details will be given later. 



January  
 
 
 
 
 
 
February  
 

  7th January  Tuesday  Mad Hatter Day Children can wear colourful dresses. 
13th January Monday  Fancy Dress 

Activity 
Children can dress up as their favorite Fruits or 
Vegetables. 

15th January  Wednesday  Holiday  On account of Makar Sankranti. 
22nd January  Wednesday Class Photograph  Please send the children in cleaned and ironed 

uniforms. 
31st January  Friday  Brown colour  Children can wear Brown dresses. 
14th February Friday  Smelly-Feely-

Touchy Day 
Details will be given later. 

19th February  Wednesday  Holiday  On account of Shivaji Jayanti. 
20th  February Thursday 

 
International 
Mother Tongue 
Day 

Poem recitation in classroom. 

March  10th March  Tuesday  Holiday  On account of Dhulivandan. 
Tentative exams I term: 14th October2019 to 24th October 2019. 
Tentative exams II term: 2nd March 2020 to 13th March 2020.  
 
Diwali Vacations:          25th October to 11th November 
Christmas Vacations:   24th December to 1st January 

 Open House Annual Schedule 2019-2020 
 

Month  Date  Day  
 

 
 
Open house  
Detail notice will 
be given later  

 

July  20/07/2019 Saturday 
October  05/10/2019 Saturday 
November 16/11/2019 Saturday 
January  18/01/2020 Saturday 
March  27/03/2020 Friday  

 
 

               Creative Activities like Coloring, Dabbing , Printing , Collage etc will be taken throughout        
the year  according to the projects mentioned below.  
 

 
 

                                                                                                                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                 This Planner is subject to change with prior intimation. 
                                                                                                                

 

Month  Project Colour theme 
June  Myself Blue  
July   Seasons  Yellow  
August  India  White  
September  Vehicles and transport  Green  
October  Festivals  Pink  
November  Flowers  Orange   
December  Fruits  Red  
January  Animals  Brown  
February   Community helpers  Pastel colours 
March  Water and air Black  


